

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sharangowda Patil, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. S.N. Bhat, learned counsel appearing for the University seeks time to find out whether the four private respondents (three in medical and one in dental) could be accommodated in PG course, so that the subject matter of these petitions could be sorted out as the petitioners and the proforma respondents, who are 93 in number, have undergone substantial part of the course by virtue of interim orders of this Court, are not disturbed.

List after four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master